
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Franciscus CEULEMANS
CO Liège
Circuit : SE
Distance : 4510m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 1:16:19 (16'55"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Renelde PIERLOT 1:15:13
3. Bernard VENDRIX 1:33:55

1. 237 00:07:38 517m 14'46"/km
2. 238 00:06:25 00:14:03 219m 29'18"/km
3. 239 00:04:07 00:18:10 260m 15'50"/km
4. 192 00:04:46 00:22:56 324m 14'43"/km
5. 169 00:01:50 00:24:46 109m 16'49"/km
6. 241 00:04:20 00:29:06 286m 15'09"/km
7. 242 00:06:23 00:35:29 421m 15'10"/km
8. 204 00:05:12 00:40:41 357m 14'34"/km
9. 249 00:04:52 00:45:33 209m 23'17"/km

10. 243 00:05:14 00:50:47 417m 12'33"/km
11. 244 00:05:11 00:55:58 279m 18'35"/km
12. 188 00:09:50 01:05:48 363m 27'05"/km
13. 250 00:05:34 01:11:22 261m 21'20"/km
14. 255 00:02:58 01:14:20 234m 12'41"/km
15. 999 00:01:59 01:16:19 117m 16'57"/km
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